Republic R-lll Schools 07/08/13
4370 S. RepMo Drive
Republic Missouri 65738
Phone (417) 732-3650 Fax
Game Schedule
Soccer - Boys
2013-2014

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Tue 09/03/13 Monett High School Var/J.V. Monett 4:30 pm
Thu 09/05/13 New Covenant Academy Varsity Republic 4:30 pm
Fri 09/06/13 Fair Grove High School Jr. Varsity Fair Grove 4:30 pm
Tue 09/10/13 Nixa High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Nixa 4:30 pm
Thu 09/12/13 West Plains High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm
Tue 09/17/13 Branson High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm
Fri 09/20/13 Ozark High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Ozark 5:00 pm
Tue 09/24/13 Willard High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Willard 4:30 pm
Thu 09/26/13 Neosho High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Republic 5:00 pm
Tue 10/01/13 Central High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm
Thu 10/03/13 Marshfield High School Var/J.V. Marshfield 5:00 pm
Tue 10/08/13 Cassville High School Var/J.V. Cassville 5:00 pm
Thu 10/10/13 Aurora High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm
Fri 10/11/13 Lebanon High School Var/J.V. Lebanon 5:00 pm
Tue 10/15/13 Carthage High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Carthage 4:30 pm
Thu 10/17/13 Hillcrest High School Var/J.V. Hillcrest 5:00 pm
Sat 10/19/13 Willard JV Tournament Jr. Varsity Willard TBA

Mon 10/21/13 Greenwood High School Var/J.V. Greenwood 4:30 pm
Thu 10/24/13 Bolivar High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm
Tue 10/29/13 Webb City High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Webb City 4:30 pm
Thu 10/31/13 Logan-Rogersville High School Var/J.V. Republic 4:30 pm

11/02/13--11/09/13  District Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Printed on July 08, 2013



